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Less defrosting, less work
With the Series 40 Low Frost fridge-freezer you won't have to defrost as often.
So, less frost means less work for you, and an easier to maintain fridge.

.

Product Benefits & Features

LowFrost, for less defrosting + 1780 mm built-in height
The LowFrost function means you won't have to defrost your freezer as often. * LowFrost
So it's easier than ever to maintain its performance. + Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge

* Fruit and vegetable drawers: None

* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, White Plastic

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

« Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal
Keeping cool is easy with Internal Electronic Control * Audible and visible warning signal for open door
The Internal Electronic Control, with LED indicators, takes the guesswork out » Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper

of food storage. Easy to see and adjust, and it's all at your fingertips.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze
By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients
are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Bright LED lights let you see everything inside.

Say goodbye to dark fridge interiors where you can barely see what you're
looking for. The soft and even lighting of bright internal LED bulbs give you the
visibility you need and are energy-efficient.

Reliable shelving, with safety glass

The fridge's sturdy shelving is made with safety glass, which is less likely to
break compared to normal glass. And because of its smooth surface, and
accidental spillages can easily be wiped away in an instant.


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSSZRF190PA0000M.jpg

ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

925503 177
7332543738281
296991
F
272
268
196
72
B
35
3.9
11.5
SN-N-ST-T
1772
548
549
1780
560
550
White
140
230-240
50
2.4

Gmm. 200cm’

S
minsC|
50

WNQWZ

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRF170DE00005

\fs :
676-724
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56

54

1840
590
600

310
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