ZNLN18FS1





Less defrosting, less work

With the Series 40 Low Frost fridge-freezer you won't have to defrost as often. So, less frost means less work for you, and an easier to maintain fridge.

Product Benefits & Features

LowFrost, for less defrosting

The LowFrost function means you won't have to defrost your freezer as often. So it's easier than ever to maintain its performance.

- 1780 mm built-in height
- LowFrost
- Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
- Fruit and vegetable drawers: None
- Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, White Plastic
- Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
 For fully integrated plids door installation
- For fully integrated, slide door installation
- · Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal
- · Audible and visible warning signal for open door
- Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper

Keeping cool is easy with Internal Electronic Control

The Internal Electronic Control, with LED indicators, takes the guesswork out of food storage. Easy to see and adjust, and it's all at your fingertips.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze

By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Bright LED lights let you see everything inside.

Say goodbye to dark fridge interiors where you can barely see what you're looking for. The soft and even lighting of bright internal LED bulbs give you the visibility you need and are energy-efficient.

Reliable shelving, with safety glass

The fridge's sturdy shelving is made with safety glass, which is less likely to break compared to normal glass. And because of its smooth surface, and accidental spillages can easily be wiped away in an instant.



ZNLN18FS1

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	925 503 177
EAN	7332543738281
EPRELRegCodeE20	296991
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	272
TotVolE20	268
TotVolUnFrE20	196
VN4SE20	72
NoiseCE20	В
NoiseIECE20	35
FrCap1dgtE20	3.9
RisTE20	11.5
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Height total	1772
Width mm	548
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1780
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	140
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories	56
with packaging	20
Weight net cleaner and accessories	54
no packaging	
Package heigth	1840
Package width	590
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	10
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	310
Weight package PP	70
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1232
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

